FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

01

08-09-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

EL560315076US

101106593

	101420000
7-13-0° RECORDA	ATION FORM COVER SHEET
·	DEMARKS ONLY arks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	
New	X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID #	Effective Date Morgor Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year
Corrective Document	Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of convoying parties attached
	Execution Date Month Day Year
Name SSPS, Inc.	6/15/00'
Formerly Staff Search Personnel	Services Inc
Tornerry	561/1665/ The.
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organ	nization California
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name eWork Exchange, Inc	•
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 333 Bryant Street	
Address (line 2) Suite 310	
Address in Con Francisco	
Address (line 3) San Francisco	CA 94107 State/Country Zip Code
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
X Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organ	
18/2000 NTHAI1 00000103 1844682	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
C±481 40.00 DP	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 002117 FRAME: 0819

CODA	DTO 1/10D
FURIVI	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99
CAPITATO CO.	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027	TRADEMARK		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 650-233-4500			
Name	Mary Cabanski-Evers		
Address (line 1)	Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		
Address (line 2)	2550 Hanover Street		
Address (line 3)	Palo Alto		
Address (line 4)	California 94304-1115		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.		
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
	lemark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)		
	1,844,682 [1,844,682]		
No make a set f			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1			
Fee Amount	t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00		
	f Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account		
Deposit A			
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #			
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No		
Statement a	nd Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
Mary C	abanski - Evers Hong Cabanel - Evers 7/12/00		
Name (of Person Signing Signature Date Signed		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002117 FRAME: 0820

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, SSPS, Inc. ("Assignor"), owns the following trademark and the corresponding trademark application pending in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (the "Mark"):

Trademark TRI-STEP

Reg. No. 1.844.682 Registration Date July 12, 1994

Whereas, EWORK EXCHANGE INC., a Delaware corporation with a business address at 333 Bryant Street, Suite 310, San Francisco, CA 94107, ("Assignee") is dezirous of acquiring the Mark:

Whereas, Assignor is willing to transfer the Mark to Assigner;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, regester with my common law rights and the goodwill of the business symbolized therewith.

Rifective Date: June 15, 2000

By: Mally
Richard Scaling

Title: Sn. Durestar

60172061v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002117 FRAME: 0821 3RD DOCUMENT of Level 1 printed in FULL format.

*** THIS DATA IS FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. CERTIFICATION CAN ONLY BE OBTAINED THROUGH THE OFFICE OF THE CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE. ***

CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE, CORPORATE RECORD.

NAME: SSPS, INC.

TYPE OF CORPORATION: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (DOMESTIC)

CORPORATE STATUS: ACTIVE

DATE OF INCORPORATION/QUALIFICATION: 12/21/1988

MAILING ADDRESS: 1660 W LINE ROAD

STE I

TRACY, CA 95376

REGISTERED AGENT: RICHARD G SCULLY

REGISTERED OFFICE: 1660 W LINE ROAD

STE I

TRACY, CA 95376

PRESIDENT: HEMANT K GUPTA

33170 CENTRAL AVE UNION CITY, CA 94587

STATEMENT OF OFFICERS FILE NUMBER: 731

STATEMENT OF OFFICERS FILE DATE: 01/04/1999

TAX-BASIS: STOCK

CORPORATE NUMBER: 1452424

HISTORY:

DATE: 05/11/1995

TRANSACTION: CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

COMMENT: NAME CHANGE FROM: STAFF SEARCH PERSONNEL SERVICES INC.

OTHER CORP NO: 01452424 AMENDMENT NO: A0461454

CALL LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES FOR ALL YOUR CORPORATE NEEDS. 800-634-9738

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002117 FRAME: 0822

CERTIFICATE OF EXPRESS MAIL MAILING

I hereby certify that the attached Recordation Cover Sheet for the mark TRI-STEP in Class 35, Registration No. 1,844,682; a check in the amount of \$40.00 in payment of the official fees; a self-addressed, stamped acknowledgement card and this Certificate of Express Mail Mailing are being deposited with the United States Postal Service as "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee," mailing label no. EL560315076US in an envelope addressed to Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 12, 2000.

Cynthia Villa Whitaker

Date of Signature

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 07/13/2000 REEL: 002117 FRAME: 0823